2011 Swartz Creek Frosh/Soph Invitational

Winshall Park, Swartz
October 25, 2011

Overall Team Results

Creek, Michigan

(112 finishers)

1. Davison 21

2. Saginaw Heritage 32

3. Powers Catholic 45

4. Grand Blanc 72

5. Fenton 86

6. Lapeer East 112

7. Clio 122

8. Byron 145

9. Linden 164

--. Swartz Creek INC

--. Mt Morris INC

--. Goodrich INC

--. Flushing INC

--. Carman-Ainsworth INC

Overall Individual Results

Ov Div Runner Bib
1. (1) Morgan McKerchie (10) 356
2. (2) Nichole Clement (9) 307
3. (3) Jordann McDermitt (10) 392
4. (4) Amanda George (9) 388
5. (5) Kayelin Mazur (10) 355
6. (6) Shelby Roesner (9) 393
7. (0) Madison Bartlett (10) 369
8. (7) Mary Doran (10) 309
9. (8) Elise Close (9) 385
10. (9) Olivia Llewelyn (10) 315
11. (0) Rachel Lanphear (9) 302
12.(10) Elle Cowger (10) 400
13.(11) Jordan Powell (10) 381
14.(12) Autumn Moulton (10) 404
15.(13) Anusha Mannam (9) 378
16. (0) Renee Okenka (10) 303
17. (0) Haley Hensel (10) 370
18. (0) Madison Stafford (9) 373
19. (0) Ashley Skinner (10) 325
20.(14) Lily Keener (10) 313
21.(15) Jenna Brassem (10) 305
22.(16) Sarah Cline (9) 308
23.(17) Lindsay Kooy (9) 353
24 (0) Madeleine Taylor (10) 304
25.(18) Dominique Burke (10) 327
26.(19) Jordan Sanford (9) 394
27.(20) Brennah Donahue (10) 330
28 (0) Lydia Heilbronn (9) 312
29 (0) Amanda Phillips (10) 317
30.(21) Rachel Swanson (9) 395
31 (0) Casey Rappuhn (9) 319
32 (0) Misty Pearson (10) 316
33. (0) Amber Rambow (10) 318
34.(22) Natalie Nemer (9) 359
35.(23) Marina Prawdzik (10) 382
36. (0) Christine Yang (10) 323
37 (0) Emma Crandall (9) 386
38.(24) Emily Bemis (10) 398
39 (0) Kayla Tear (9) 396
40.(25) Christine Colasanti (10) 376
41.(26) Jaryn Goodrich (9) 413
42.(27) Hannah Ruff (10) 420
43.(28) Rachel Anderson (10) 421
44.(29) Kristina Ayotte (9) 422
45.(30) Tyler Freeman (9) 425
46.(31) Kelsey Reddy (9) 364
47.(32) Abigail Alexander (10) 342
48.(33) Courtney Jarvis (9) 331
49.(34) Kendall Plummer (9) 380
50.(35) Kathryn Kitchen (10) 428
51.(36) Courtney Davis (9) 334
52. (0) Hannah Fletcher (10) 310
53.(37) Caroline Mansour (9) 379
54.(38) Amara Jones (9) 336
55 (0) Hannah VanAlst (9) 367
56 (0) Libby Charbeneau (10) 306
57. (0) Rani Richardson (10) 453
58.(39) Brianna Manley (9) 430
59. (0) Madeline Martin (9) 391
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Cassandra Damouni
Jennifer Pendell
Celeste Laraue (9)
Megan Coad (10)
Madison Gunn (10)
Baylee Adams (10)
Amber Skinner (10)
Mimi Moughler (9)
Sophia Charboneau (
Colleen Chernowsky
Alexis Dekalaita (9
Laila Al-Ghanem (10
Leah Crittenden (9)
Jordyn Tipsword (9
Madison Macksood (9
Rachael Starrs (10)
Micali Gadola (9)
Katlyn Trinklein
Elle Pohlod (10)
Lydia Wandmacher
Kelsey Krause (9)
Sierra Garcia (9)
Brooke Mullin (9)
Andrea Dasky (9)
Michelle Pearsall
Ali Wagar (9)
Brooklyn Hurley
Bayley Bauchan (9)
Katie Stoyanoff (9)
Mackenzie Sterling
Brooke Lamblin (9)
Sabrina Pflanzer
Erica Kennedy (9)
Courtney Susalla
Anjellica Reed (9)
Amanda Armstrong
Eunbit Jo (11)
Jacki Cunningham
Olivia Velarde (9)
Emylee Judd (10)
Megan Wekwert (10)
Kristy Keeley (10)
Gabrielle Kline
Marian Maier (10)
Megan Hatton (9)
Pia Huschbeck (10)
Asha Napier (10)
Emily Connelly (9)
Katlyn Moonan (10)
Ambur Haddad (9)
Josephine Forbush
Meagan Schultz (10)
Marissa Pannett (9)

(9)
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Team Breakdown

. Amanda George

Jordann McDermitt
(9)
Shelby Roesner (9)
Elise Close (9)
Jordan Sanford

Rachel Swanson

Emma Crandall (
Kayla Tear (9)

Madeline Martin
Brooklyn Hurley
Emylee Judd (10)

(9)
(9)
9)

(9)
(9)

(9)
(11)

(9)

(9)

(9)

(10)

(9)

(9)

(10)

(10)

(9)

346
405
332
410
349
341
324
337
345
374
424
326
328
383
354
339
401
321
406
407
403
426
358
347
417
368
389
344
366
365
429
333
352
340
338
343
415
329
384
390
322
351
402
416
350
414
454
377
357
427
411
320
451

NN UTO W N D

Powers Catholic
Fenton
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Powers Catholic
Goodrich

Clio

Lapeer East
Lapeer East
Grand Blanc
Powers Catholic
Linden

Fenton

Saginaw Heritage
Fenton

Fenton

Fenton

Clio

Powers Catholic
Powers Catholic
Byron

Powers Catholic
Davison

Powers Catholic
Powers Catholic
Powers Catholic
Clio

Lapeer East
Powers Catholic
Linden

Linden

Powers Catholic
Byron

Lapeer East
Grand Blanc
Davison

Saginaw Heritage
Powers Catholic
Fenton

Byron

Powers Catholic
Byron
Carman-Ainsworth
Grand Blanc
Powers Catholic
Clio

Byron
Saginaw Heritage
Clio
23:26.2 2
6:39.5
6:39.8
6:46.0 10.
6:57.5 20
7:22.8 21.
7:30.4 22.
7:36.6 28.
7:37.6 29
7:56.2 31
8:43.7 32
9:08.5 33
36.
52.
56.
77.
100
111

. Amanda Phillips

. Amber Rambow

. Megan Wekwert

24:39.7 7:56.2
24:42.0 7:57.0
24:43.8 7:57.6
24:47.1 7:58.6
24:53.4 8:00.6
25:09.5 8:05.8
25:09.9 8:06.0
25:18.0 8:08.6
25:31.9 8:13.0
25:42.0 8:16.3
25:45.9 8:17.5
25:48.2 8:18.3
25:48.4 8:18.4
25:50.9 8:19.2
25:52.2 8:19.6
25:53.1 8:19.9
25:54.2 8:20.2
25:57.9 8:21.4
26:11.7 8:25.8
26:15.1 8:26.9
26:20.7 8:28.7
26:32.2 8:32.4
26:36.1 8:33.7
26:39.0 8:34.6
26:39.2 8:34.7
26:45.8 8:36.8
27:07.2 8:43.7
27:24.0 8:49.1
27:33.6 8:52.2
27:34.8 8:52.6
27:46.6 8:56.4
27:57.4 8:59.9
27:57.6 8:59.9
27:58.8 9:00.3
27:59.8 9:00.7
28:09.3 9:03.7
28:17.6 9:06.4
28:20.8 9:07.4
28:22.9 9:08.1
28:24.2 9:08.5
28:50.3 9:16.9
29:14.1 9:24.5
29:14.6 9:24.7
29:39.3 9:32.7
30:00.6 9:39.5
30:02.8 9:40.2
30:09.3 9:42.3
30:12.6 9:43.4
30:19.3 9:45.5
30:23.2 9:46.8
34:57.2 11:15.0
37:44.6 12:08.8

.0 0:00.0

Saginaw Heritage

Nichole Clement
Mary Doran (10)

Olivia Llewelyn
Lily Keener (10)
Jenna Brassem (10)
Sarah Cline (9)
Lydia Heilbronn

(10)

(9)
(10)
(9)
(10)
(10)
Christine Yang (10)
Hannah Fletcher (10)
Libby Charbeneau (10)
Katlyn Trinklein (9)
(10)
(10)

Casey Rappuhn
Misty Pearson

Meagan Schultz
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3. Powers Catholic

1. Morgan McKerchie (10)
5. Kayelin Mazur (10)

23. Lindsay Kooy (9)

34. Natalie Nemer (9)

46. Kelsey Reddy (9

47. BRbigail Alexander (10)

55. Hannah VanAlst (9)

60. Cassandra Damouni (9)

64. Madison Gunn (10)

65. Baylee Adams (10)

68. Sophia Charboneau (9)

74. Madison Macksood (9)

82. Brooke Mullin (9)

83. Andrea Dasky (9)

85. Ali Wagar (9

87. Bayley Bauchan (9

88. Katie Stoyanoff (9)

89. Mackenzie Sterling (9

92. Erica Kennedy (9)

95. Amanda Armstrong (9)
101. Kristy Keeley (10)
104. Megan Hatton (9)

108. Katlyn Moonan (10)

5. Fenton

12. Elle Cowger (10)

14. Autumn Moulton (10

38. Emily Bemis (10)

61. Jennifer Pendell (11)

76. Micali Gadola (9

78. Elle Pohlod (10)

79. Lydia Wandmacher (9)

80. Kelsey Krause (9)

102. Gabrielle Kline (10)

7. Clio

43. Rachel Anderson (10)

44. Kristina Ayotte (9)

45. Tyler Freeman (9

50. Kathryn Kitchen (10)

58. Brianna Manley (9)

70. Alexis Dekalaita (9

81. Sierra Garcia (9)

90. Brooke Lamblin (9)
109. Ambur Haddad (9
112. Marissa Pannett (9)

9. Linden

51. Courtney Davis (9)

54. Amara Jones (9)

67. Mimi Moughler (9)

75. Rachael Starrs (10)

93. Courtney Susalla (9)

94. Anjellica Reed (9)
--. Mt Morris

19. Ashley Skinner (10)

66. Amber Skinner (10)

--. Flushing
7. Madison Bartlett (10

17. Haley Hensel (10)

18. Madison Stafford (9)
Grade Breakdown
Results for Grade 9

Ov Div Runner

1. (2) Nichole Clement (9)
2. (4) Amanda George (9)
3. (6) Shelby Roesner (9)
4. (8) Elise Close (9)

5. (0) Rachel Lanphear (9)
6.(13) Anusha Mannam (9)

122

164

(122)

(164)

Bib
307
388
393
385

302
378
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25:49.7 4
6:28.1 13.
6:44.2 15
7:20.4 35.
7:33.4 40.
7:40.5 49.
7:44.2 53.
7:53.3 73.
7:56.2 98.
8:00.6 107
8:05.8
8:13.0
8:19.6
8:33.7
8:34.6
8:36.8
8:49.1
8:52.2
8:52.6
8:59.9
9:03.7
9:24.5
9:39.5
9:45.5

25:14.0 6
7:12.5 25
7:12.9 27.
7:36.8 48.
7:57.0 62.
8:20.2 71.
8:25.8 72.
8:26.9 91.
8:28.7 97.
9:24.7

23:04.3 8
7:39.4 41.
7:39.5 42.
7:39.7 63
7:47.5 84.
7:56.1 96.
8:17.5 103
8:32.4 105
8:56.4 110
9:46.8
0:00.0

25:59.7 -
7:50.0 11.
7:52.6 16.
8:08.6 24.
8:19.9
9:00.3
9:00.7

53.5 -
.2 7:16.8 69
9 8:06.0
10.2 -
2 6:53.6 57.
4 7:15.0 106.
1 7:15.8
School
Saginaw Heritage
Davison
Davison
Davison
Swartz Creek
Grand Blanc

. Anusha Mannam

. Megan Coad

Grand Blanc
Jordan Powell (10)
(9)
Marina Prawdzik (10)
Christine Colasanti
Kendall Plummer (9)
Caroline Mansour (9)
Jordyn Tipsword (9
Olivia Velarde (9)
Emily Connelly (9)

Lapeer East

Dominique Burke (1
Brennah Donahue (1
Courtney Jarvis (9
Celeste Laraue (9)
Laila Al-Ghanem (1
Leah Crittenden (9
Sabrina Pflanzer (
Jacki Cunningham (

Jaryn Goodrich (9)
Hannah Ruff (10)
(10)
Michelle Pearsall
Eunbit Jo (11)
Marian Maier (10)
Pia Huschbeck (10)
Josephine Forbush

(9)

(9)

Swartz Creek

Rachel Lanphear (9)
Renee Okenka (10)

Madeleine Taylor (10)

Goodrich

Rani Richardson (10)

Asha Napier (10)
Time Pace
20:34.5 6:37.3
20:42.1 6:39.8
21:01.4 6:46.0
21:37.2 6:57.5
22:18.8 7:10.9
22:27.3 7:13.6

(10)

112

145

(112)

(145)

OO WO N W W

BN U U oY

N O Wo N R

25
25:
27
1
33.7
8 7:
.4 7
.9 7
42.0
0 8
21.0
7 7
3 9

© WO W~ ~JJ

= O W0 -JJJ

BRI O o)

ON I Jo N O



7. (0) Madison Stafford (9) 373 Flushing
8.(16) Sarah Cline (9) 308 Saginaw Heritage
9.(17) Lindsay Kooy (9) 353 Powers Catholic
10.(19) Jordan Sanford (9) 394 Davison
11. (0) Lydia Heilbronn (9) 312 Saginaw Heritage
Rachel Swanson ) 395 Davison

) (
13. (0) Casey Rappuhn (9 319 Saginaw Heritage
14.(22) Natalie Nemer (9 359 Powers Catholic
15 (0) Emma Crandall (9 386 Davison
16 (0) Kayla Tear (9) 396 Davison
17.(26) Jaryn Goodrich (9) 413 Byron
18.(29) Kristina Ayotte (9) 422 Clio
19.(30) Tyler Freeman (9) 425 Clio
20.(31) Kelsey Reddy (9) 364 Powers Catholic
21.(33) Courtney Jarvis (9) 331 Lapeer East
22.(34) Kendall Plummer (9) 380 Grand Blanc
23.(36) Courtney Davis (9) 334 Linden
24.(37) Caroline Mansour (9) 379 Grand Blanc
25.(38) Amara Jones (9) 336 Linden
26. (0) Hannah VanAlst (9) 367 Powers Catholic
27.(39) Brianna Manley (9) 430 Clio
28. (0) Madeline Martin (9) 391 Davison
29. (0) Cassandra Damouni (9) 346 Powers Catholic
30.(41) Celeste Laraue (9) 332 Lapeer East
31.(43) Mimi Moughler (9) 337 Linden
32. (0) Sophia Charboneau (9) 345 Powers Catholic
33.(44) Alexis Dekalaita (9) 424 Clio
34.(46) Leah Crittenden (9) 328 Lapeer East
35. (0) Jordyn Tipsword (9) 383 Grand Blanc
36. (0) Madison Macksood (9) 354 Powers Catholic
37.(48) Micali Gadola (9) 401 Fenton
38. (0) Katlyn Trinklein (9) 321 Saginaw Heritage
39. (0) Lydia Wandmacher (9) 407 Fenton
40. (0) Kelsey Krause (9) 403 Fenton
41. (0) Sierra Garcia (9) 426 Clio
42. (0) Brooke Mullin (9) 358 Powers Catholic
43. (0) Andrea Dasky (9) 347 Powers Catholic
44.(50) Michelle Pearsall (9) 417 Byron
45. (0) Ali Wagar (9) 368 Powers Catholic
46. (0) Brooklyn Hurley (9) 389 Davison
47. (0) Bayley Bauchan (9) 344 Powers Catholic
48. (0) Katie Stoyanoff (9) 366 Powers Catholic
49. (0) Mackenzie Sterling (9) 365 Powers Catholic
50 (0) Brooke Lamblin (9) 429 Clio
51. (0) Erica Kennedy (9) 352 Powers Catholic
52.(51) Courtney Susalla (9) 340 Linden
53.(52) Anjellica Reed (9) 338 Linden
54. (0) Amanda Armstrong (9) 343 Powers Catholic
55. (0) Olivia Velarde (9) 384 Grand Blanc
56. (0) Megan Hatton (9) 350 Powers Catholic
57 (0) Emily Connelly (9) 377 Grand Blanc
58. (0) Ambur Haddad (9) 427 Clio
59. (0) Josephine Forbush (9) 411 Byron
60. (0) Marissa Pannett (9) 451 Clio
Results for Grade 10
Ov Div Runner Bib School
1. (1) Morgan McKerchie (10) 356 Powers Catholic
2. (3) Jordann McDermitt (10) 392 Davison
3. (5) Kayelin Mazur (10) 355 Powers Catholic
4. (0) Madison Bartlett (10) 369 Flushing
5. (7) Mary Doran (10) 309 Saginaw Heritage
6. (9) Olivia Llewelyn (10) 315 Saginaw Heritage
7.(10) Elle Cowger (10) 400 Fenton
8.(11l) Jordan Powell (10) 381 Grand Blanc
9.(12) Autumn Moulton (10) 404 Fenton
10. (0) Renee Okenka (10) 303 Swartz Creek
11. (0) Haley Hensel (10) 370 Flushing
12. (0) Ashley Skinner (10) 325 Mt Morris
13.(14) Lily Keener (10) 313 Saginaw Heritage
14.(15) Jenna Brassem (10) 305 Saginaw Heritage
15. (0) Madeleine Taylor (10) 304 Swartz Creek
16.(18) Dominique Burke (10) 327 Lapeer East
17.(20) Brennah Donahue (10) 330 Lapeer East
18. (0) Amanda Phillips (10) 317 Saginaw Heritage
19. (0) Misty Pearson (10) 316 Saginaw Heritage
20. (0) Amber Rambow (10) 318 Saginaw Heritage
21.(23) Marina Prawdzik (10) 382 Grand Blanc
22. (0) Christine Yang (10) 323 Saginaw Heritage
23.(24) Emily Bemis (10) 398 Fenton
24.(25) Christine Colasanti (10) 376 Grand Blanc
25.(27) Hannah Ruff (10) 420 Byron
26.(28) Rachel Anderson (10) 421 Clio
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Abigail Alexander (10)
Kathryn Kitchen (10)
Hannah Fletcher (10)
Libby Charbeneau (10)
Rani Richardson (10)
Megan Coad (10)

Madison Gunn (10)
Baylee Adams (10)
Amber Skinner (10)

Colleen Chernowsky (10)
Laila Al-Ghanem (10)
Rachael Starrs (10)
Elle Pohlod (10)
Sabrina Pflanzer
Jacki Cunningham
Emylee Judd (10)
Megan Wekwert (10)
Kristy Keeley (10)
Gabrielle Kline (10)
Marian Maier (10)
Pia Huschbeck (10)
Asha Napier (10)
Katlyn Moonan (10)
Meagan Schultz (10)

(10)
(10)

342
428
310
306
453
410
349
341
324
374
326
339
406
333
329
390
322
351
402
416
414
454
357
320

Powers Catholic
Clio

Saginaw Heritage
Saginaw Heritage
Carman-Ainsworth
Byron

Powers Catholic
Powers Catholic
Mt Morris
Goodrich

Lapeer East
Linden

Fenton

Lapeer East
Lapeer East
Davison

Saginaw Heritage
Powers Catholic
Fenton

Byron

Byron
Carman-Ainsworth
Powers Catholic
Saginaw Heritage
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